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Specifications:

Description:
Indoor high-grade 2 -way wall/surface mounted speakers, multi-power fixed resistance and fixed pressure selection, 
modern sense of arc design, 2 frequency division design, high cost performance, convenient installation. Suitable 
for hotels, conference room, boardroom, training room, auditorium equipped with ABS enclosure.

IT-774H   
2.5W, 5W, 10W, 20W
250W Peak 
 8Ω 
92dB 
124dB

65-20KHz
4" x 1    1.5" x 1

90°(H) × 90°(V)
2.3kg

IP65

Model

Power taps @100V/70V
Total Power
Nominal Impedance 
Senstivity
Max. SPL(1W/1M) 
Frequency response (-10dB) 
Speaker driver 
Nominal Dispersion 
Weight

Protection level

IT-775H

3.75W, 7.5W, 15W, 30W 1.9W

300W Peak 

8Ω  
92dB 
124dB

65-20KHz
5" x 1    1.5"x 1

90°(H) × 90°(V)
2.7kg

IP65

IT-778H 
10W,15W,20W,40W,80W

400W Peak 

8Ω  
92dB
124dB

65-20KHz

8" x 1     1.5" x 1

90°(H) × 90°(V)
6.5kg

IP65

IT-776H

10W,15W,20W,40W,80W 
320W Peak 

8Ω  
92dB
124dB

65-20KHz
6" x 1    0.25mm x 1

90°(H) × 90°(V)
4.1kg

IP65

Note: Images are illustratative purpose only and specification are  subject to changes without prior notice 
for the enhancement of product quality.
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