

GENIUS Wall/Surface Mount Speaker

IT-774H/IT-775H/IT-776H/IT-778H



Description:

Indoor high-grade 2 -way wall/surface mounted speakers, multi-power fixed resistance and fixed pressure selection, modern sense of arc design, 2 frequency division design, high cost performance, convenient installation. Suitable for hotels, conference room, boardroom, training room, auditorium equipped with ABS enclosure.

Specifications:

Model	IT-774H	IT-775H	IT-776H	IT-778H
Power taps @100V/70V	2.5W, 5W, 10W, 20W	3.75W, 7.5W, 15W, 30W 1.9W	10W,15W,20W,40W,80W	10W,15W,20W,40W,80W
Total Power	250W Peak	300W Peak	320W Peak	400W Peak
Nominal Impedance	8Ω	8Ω	8Ω	8Ω
Senstivity	92dB	92dB	92dB	92dB
Max. SPL(1W/1M)	124dB	124dB	124dB	124dB
Frequency response (-10dB)	65-20KHz	65-20KHz	65-20KHz	65-20KHz
Speaker driver	4" x 1 1.5" x 1	5" x 1 1.5"x 1	6" x 1 0.25mm x 1	8" x 1 1.5" x 1
Nominal Dispersion	90°(H) × 90°(V)	90°(H) × 90°(V)	90°(H) × 90°(V)	90°(H) × 90°(V)
Weight	2.3kg	2.7kg	4.1kg	6.5kg
Protection level	IP65	IP65	IP65	IP65

Note: Images are illustratative purpose only and specification are subject to changes without prior notice for the enhancement of product quality.

Email: info@geniuspresentation.com